
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:   Jardine Water Purification Plant Chlorine System Improvements 

SPECIFICATION No:  201324 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  December 15, 2016 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room/Rm 1103 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  John Stewart 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org  

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   1/12/17 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Patrick Nugent 

 

Aldridge Group 844 E. Rockland Road, Libertyville, IL 60048 

pnungent@aldridgegroup.com 

847-680-5200  

Sarah Hasan Apex Companies 1701 East Woodfield Rd., Schaumburg, IL 

60173 

shasan@apexcos.com 

847-956-8589  

Ethan 

Armstrong 

Broadway Electric Inc. 831 Oakton Street, Elk Grove Village, IL 

60007 

earmstrong@broadwayelectric.com 

847-979-4289 847-593-0011 

Steven M. 

Carrier 

Denali Incorporated 2323 Naperville Road, Naperville, IL 60563 

scarriercarsan@aol.com 

630-293-7550 630-293-7989 

Steve Lenz The George Sollitt 

Construction Co. 

790 North Central Ave,. Wood Dale, IL 

60191 

slenz@sollitt.com 

630-860-7333 630-860-7347 

David Traver Joseph J. Henderson & 

Son, Inc. 

4288 Old Grand Ave., Gurnee, IL 60031 

davidt@jjhenderson.com 

847-244-3222 847-244-2490 

Tom Alton IHC Construction 

Companies LLC 

1500 Executive Drive, Elgin, IL 60123 

estimating@ihcconstruction.com 

847-742-1516 847-742-6610 

Zach Hall IHC Construction 

Companies LLC. 

1500 Executive Drive, Elgin, IL 60123 

zhall@ihcconstruction.com 

847-742-1516 847-742-6610 

Jake 

Maholovich 

Independent 

Mechanical Industries, 

Inc. 

4155 North Knox, Chicago, IL 60641 

jmaholovich@independentmech.com 

773-282-4500 773-282-2046 

Michael V. Gryn Intelligent Design & 

Construction Solutions 

200 W. Adams, Chicago, IL60606 

Mike.g@idcs-llc.com 

708-445-7537 708-445-7538 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

George Walton Livewire Electrical & 

Construction Inc. 

12900 S. Throop, Calumet Park, IL 60827 

gwalton@livewire-systems.com 

708-535-6001 708-535-6108 

Michael 

Hancock 

Meade 6850 W. 62nd Street, Chicago, IL 60638 

mhancock@meade100.com 

708-588-2508 708-588-2501 

Jeff Griffard Nickelson Industrial 

Service, Inc. 

8501 S. Baltimore Ave., Chicago, IL 60617 

griffard@nickelsondemo.com 

773-375-0874 773-375-2585 

Jim Balis Stevenson Crane 

Nationwide Service, Inc. 

410 Stevenson Drive, Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

jim@stevensoncrane.com 

630-487-9853  

Mike Robinson Thieneman Construction 

Inc. 

521 84th Drive, Merrilville, Indiana, 46410 

estimating@t-c-i.net 

317-763-1650 219-947-4711 

Ken Johnston Walsh Construction 929 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL 60607 

kjohnston@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 

Tonia 

McManaman 

CTR    

Joe Petraitis CTR    

Asad Bajwa CMT    

Joel S. Koenig CMT    

William H. 

Peffley 

CMT    

Dale W. Storm Peterson and Matz, Inc.    

Paule K.     
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